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Since 2017, we've been devoted to nurturing young minds and guiding them from the start. It brings us
immense joy to assist in their development and see them progress toward becoming independent, confident
learners—ready for a smooth transition to primary school.

OUR
LOCATION

OUR
FACILITIES

Little EIms Peninsula is nestled in the lively Greenwich Peninsula, situated on
the first floor of the Aperture building. Just a brief 5-minute stroll from the
iconic O2 arena, we offer convenient parking on Chandlers Avenue.

Our prime location allows us to relish in a bustling community, perfect for
walks along the Thames Path. With accessible tube, bus, river boat, or cable
car options, coupled with ample parking in the area, reaching us is a breeze.

Address: 42 Chandlers Ave, London SE10 0GE
Telephone: 020 3948 3899
Email: peninsula@littleelmsdaycare.co.uk

At Little ElIms Peninsula, we take immense pride in offering exceptional
facilities designed to foster the growth and development of every child.

Little EIms Peninsula stands out with its unique three-room setup, combining
cosiness with spaciousness. This ensures a distinctive and comfortable
environment, tailored to meet the individual needs of each child.

The bespoke baby room, toddler room, and pre-school room are equipped
with excellent resources. The carpeted areas provide a comfortable space
for play, while washable spaces cater to messy activities.

Step into nature on our first-floor terrace garden with a unique view
overlooking the O2. We maximise our surroundings by organising frequent
trips to the picturesque grounds nearby, ensuring children have enriching
outdoor experiences.

Pre-schoolers participate in sports coaching each week, fostering physical
development, while toddlers and babies enjoy yoga sessions, promoting
holistic growth.
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OUR FEES

When applying to Little Elms, there's a £500 Deposit required, £100 is Non-refundable

APPLICATION and £400 goes towards your first months fees. If the nursery is fully subscribed,

& DEPOSIT parents can join the wait list for free. Once a place opens up, we'll need the registration
fee to be paid.

SESSIONS Half Day AM Half Day PM Full Day

7:30 AM -1 PM 1PM-6PM 7:30 AM - 6 PM

ATTENDANCE Children must attend a minimum of 2 sessions or 1 day per week. We do not
offer refunds for sickness or holidays. Similarly, there will be no refunds or
reductions for sessions falling on a bank holiday, early closure on Christmas
Eve, inset days (specific to Lewisham Borough Nurseries), or circumstances
beyond our control. We do not offer term-time-only options.

DISCOUNTS We offer a 10% sibling discount applied to the oldest child's fees, and we

also accept Childcare Vouchers and Tax-Free Childcare.

0 -2 Years £53.50
2 -3 Years £52 £51.50 £91
3-5Years £51.50 £51 £87.50

You can now extend standard day to 7.00am until 7.00pm at the same
hourly rate as an extra ad hoc booking.

Our fees cover:
e all meals and snacks
e standard and extracurricular activities
e formula milk for children under 1 year old

Fees are calculated on average (Daily rate x number of days per week x 52
weeks / 12 months). Payment is required in advance and is due on the last
working day of the month for the upcoming month. Charges are based on
the number of sessions contracted for weekly.

A late collection fee of £1 per minute will be charged for delays in picking up
your child.

Our preferred payment method is Direct Debit.

FUNDING We offer a limited number of fully funded places. Other funded places are
available subject to a minimum of 4 sessions a week. There is an Additional
Service Charge for funded hours. This is voluntary for our fully funded

places.
Complete an application form and send it to our Parent Enquiry Team by
J OI N U S email parentenquiries@littleelmsdaycare.co.uk.

Visit our website for FAQs: www.littleelmsdaycare.co.uk
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